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JAMES D. PRICE

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ONE Community Pursuing Excellence

STUDENT CALENDAR
2014-2015

450 W. Sixth Street, Yuma, AZ 85364-2973
Phone: 928.502.4300 Fax: 928.783.7807

July 21 - Monday

Middle School Offices Open

July 28 - Monday

Elementary School Offices Open

August 11 - Monday

First Day of School

September 1 - Monday

Labor Day Holiday

October 13 - Monday

Columbus Day

November 11 - Tuesday

Veteran's Day Holiday

November 26 - Wednesday

Non School Day

November 27-28
Thursday - Friday

Thanksgiving Holidays

December 15, 2014 -
January 02, 2015

Winter Break

January 19 - Monday

Martin Luther King Day Holiday

February 13 - Friday

Non School Day (students)

February 16 - Monday

President's Day Holiday

March 30 - April 03
Monday - Friday

Spring Break (Coincides with Fair
Week & HS District)

May 25 - Monday

Memorial Day Holiday

May 29 - Friday

Last Day of School

June 4 - Thursday

Elementary School Offices Close

June 11 - Thursday

Middle School Offices Close
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